Sorted on Best Lap time |

-

IMAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)
Free - Practice - Szabadedzés
MXQ2 + Old Boy

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 10:20.

Practice started at 10:24:12

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 47 KERTESZ Andrés Parthus SE KTM 525 MXQ Olc K1 5 1:56.764 -
2 1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Bugyi MSE Suzuki MXQ2 7 1:57.821 1.057 -
3 2 46  ARMOS Zoltan Langer Motorsport Suzuki MXQ Olc 7 2:02.328 5.564 -
4 3 48 FARKAS Tamas Honda MXQ Olc 6 2:02.683 5.919 -
5 2 199 SZAMOSKOZY Tamés Parthus SE Honda TRX MXQ2 6 2:03.405 6.641 -
6 4 44 JADI Tibor KMSE KTM 505 MXQ Olc K1 3 2:03.517 6.753 -
7 5 2 LINNINGER Patrick Suzuki Hollés RT E-ATV 300 MXQ Ol 7 2:06.212 9.448 -
8 6 150 DODOK Jaroslav SMF Yamaha MXQ Olc 6 2:11.426 14.662 -
9 7 166 TOTH Gabor SMF KT™M MXQ Ol 6 2:17.054 20.290 -

10 8 31 APRO Andrés MQSz Honda MXQ Ol 6 2:21.317 24.553 -

11 9 30 FRITSCH Balazs Full Gas Racing KTM 505 MXQ Olc 4 2:24.084 27.320 -

12 10 74  MAJOR Tamas KMSE Suzuki MXQ Ol 4 2:26.792 30.028 -

13 1 1 DUBICS Rdbert MQSz Suzuki MXQ Anr -

14 4  DOMOTOR Norbert MQSz Suzuki MXQ Anr -

15 3 56 HERENDI Zsolt MQSz Suzuki MXQ A -

Orbits
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 10:51:25




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Free - Practice - Szabadedzés

MXQ2 + Old Boy

Practice started at 10:24:12

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 10:20.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 2:21.527 +4.473  10:30:46.319
(47) KERTESZ Andrés 3 2:20.200 +3.146 10:33:06.519
1 2:01.088 +4.324  10:27:42.216 4 2:17.054 10:35:23.573
2 4:43.553  +2:46.789 10:32:25.769 5 2:18.756 +1.702 10:37:42.329
3 1:56.764 10:34:22.533 6 2:18.646 +1.592 10:40:00.975
4 2:02.242 +5.478 10:36:24.775 )
5 2:26.121 +29.357 10:38:50.896 (31) APRO Andras
1 2:27.543 +6.226 10:29:00.777
(207) SZATMARI IMRE 2 2:21.828 +0.511 10:31:22.605
1 2:11.243 +13.422 10:28:28.945 3 2:21.317 10:33:43.922
2:12.621 +14.800 10:30:41.566 4 4:23.512 +2:02.195 10:38:07.434
3 2:02.006 +4.185 10:32:43.572 5 2:25.391 +4.074 10:40:32.825
4 2:46.693 +48.872 10:35:30.265 6 2:31.069 +9.752 10:43:03.894
5 2:19.832 +22.011 10:37:50.097
6 2:04.076 +6.255 10:39:54.173 (30) FRITSCH Balazs
7 1:57.821 10:41:51.994 1 2:24.084 10:28:33.820
2 2:24.324 +0.240  10:30:58.144
(46) ARMOS Zoltan 3 2:26.690 +2.606 10:33:24.834
1 2:02.384 +0.056  10:27:46.592 4 2:25.211 +1.127  10:35:50.045
2 2:05.346 +3.018  10:29:51.938
3 2:02.328 10:31:54.266 (74) MAJOR Tamas
4 2:10.335 +8.007 10:34:04.601 1 4:31.187 +2:04.395 10:30:56.705
5 2:02.424 +0.096 10:36:07.025 2 2:26.792 10:33:23.497
6 2:07.123 +4.795 10:38:14.148 3 5:11.915 +2:45.123 10:38:35.412
7 2:26.989 +24.661 10:40:41.137 4 2:30.782 +3.990 10:41:06.194
(48) FARKAS Tamas
1 2:05.316 +2.633  10:27:43.487
2 2:04.272 +1.589 10:29:47.759
3 2:02.683 10:31:50.442
4 2:15.846 +13.163  10:34:06.288
5 3:08.672  +1:05.989  10:37:14.960
6 2:21.959 +19.276  10:39:36.919
(199) SZAMOSKOZY Tamés
1 2:22.180 +18775  10:28:56.023
2 2:05.560 +2.155  10:31:01.583
3 3:03.767  +1:00.362  10:34:05.350
4 2:03.405 10:36:08.755
5 2:20.313 +16.908  10:38:29.068
6 2:38.979 +35.574  10:41:08.047
(44) JADI Tibor
1 2:03.517 10:27:50.494
2 2:38.284 +34.767 10:30:28.778
3 2:06.768 +3.251 10:32:35.546
(2) LINNINGER Patrick
1 2:06.212 10:27:40.135
2 2:18.018 +11.806  10:29:58.153
3 2:14.975 +8.763  10:32:13.128
4 2:36.006 +29.794  10:34:49.134
5 2:27.889 +21.677 10:37:17.023
6 2:58.001 +51.789  10:40:15.024
7 2:54.909 +48.697  10:43:09.933
(150) DODOK Jaroslav
1 2:19.454 +8.028  10:28:25.992
2 2:21.226 +9.800 10:30:47.218
3 2:14.264 +2.838  10:33:01.482
4 2:11.982 +0.556  10:35:13.464
5 2:11.426 10:37:24.890
6 4:19.956  +2:08.530  10:41:44.846
(166) TOTH Gabor
1 2:21.452 +4.398 10:28:24.792
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”l[ﬂﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ]’ﬂ
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 10:51:45




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mért Edzés Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
MXQ 2 + Old Boy 2009.10.10. 11:40 Il

i | H E B

Qualify started at 11:42:28

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 48 FARKAS Tamas Honda MXQ Olc 7 1:53.200 -
2 2 47 KERTESZ Andrés Parthus SE KTM 525 MXQ Olc K1 3 1:53.975 0.775 -
3 1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Bugyi MSE Suzuki MXQ2 9 1:55.578 2.378 -
4 2 199 SZAMOSKOZY Tamas Parthus SE Honda TRX MXQ2 7 1:55.757 2.557 -
5 3 44 JADI Tibor KMSE KTM 505 MXQ Olc K1 4 1:57.783 4.583 -
6 4 46  ARMOS Zoltan Langer Motorsport Suzuki MXQ Olc 5 1:58.791 5.591 -
7 5 2 LINNINGER Patrick Suzuki Hollés RT E-ATV 300 MXQ Ol 5 1:59.029 5.829 -
8 6 150 DODOK Jaroslav SMF Yamaha MXQ Olc 6 2:04.388 11.188 -
9 1 1 DUBICS Rébert MQSz Suzuki MXQ A 2 2:06.897 13.697 -

10 7 31 APRO Andrés MQSz Honda MXQ Ol 6 2:07.745 14.545 -

11 8 166 TOTH Gabor SMF KTM MXQ Ol 6 2:08.366 15.166 -

12 2 4 DOMOTOR Norbert MQSz Suzuki MXQ A 3 2:08.624 15.424 -

13 9 74 MAJOR Tamas KMSE Suzuki MXQ Olc 3 2:11.093 17.893 -

14 10 30 FRITSCH Balazs Full Gas Racing KTM 505 MXQ Olc 3 2:12.576 19.376 -

15 3 56 HERENDI Zsolt MQSz Suzuki MXQ A 4 2:13.076 19.876 -

Orbits
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 12:13:23



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - Futam 1.
MXQ2 + Old Boy

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:36:08

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 13:40.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 47 KERTESZ Andras Parthus SE MXQ Old Boy KTM 525 9 18:57.034 1:55.370
2 2 48 FARKAS Tamas MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 19:00.601 3.567 1:55.706
3 3 2 LINNINGER Patrick Suzuki Hollés RT MXQ Old Boy  E-ATV 300 9 20:04.715 1:07.681 2:02.722
4 4 46 ARMOS Zoltan Langer Motorsport MXQ Old Boy ~ Suzuki 9 20:21.986 1:24.952 2:02.901
5 5 150 DODOK Jaroslav SMF MXQ Old Boy  Yamaha 9 20:58.427 2:01.393 2:08.583
6 6 31  APRO Andras MQsz MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 21:02.761 2:05.727 2:08.004
7 7 74 MAJOR Tamas KMSE MXQ Old Boy  Suzuki 8 18:58.567 1 Lap 2:07.762
8 1 1 DUBICS Rébert MQSz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 8 19:02.224 1 Lap 2:08.682
9 8 44 JADI Tibor KMSE MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 8 19:26.664 1 Lap 2:01.693
10 9 30 FRITSCH Baldzs Full Gas Racing MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 8 20:03.376 1 Lap 2:13.876
11 2 4  DOMOTOR Norbert MQSzZ MXQ Amatdr  Suzuki 8 20:11.423 1 Lap 2:13.808
12 3 56 HERENDI Zsolt MQsz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 8 20:16.220 1 Lap 2:13.902
13 1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Bugyi MSE MXQ2 Suzuki 8 21:19.455 1 Lap 2:13.837
14 10 166 TOTH Gébor SMF MXQ Old Boy KTM 1 3:41.751 8 Laps 2:09.587

15 2 199 SZAMOSKOZY Tamas Parthus SE MXQ2 Honda TRX 1:21.681 9 Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.567 - 1:55.370 - 47 - KERTESZ Andrés
Orbits
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.10.10. 14:01:02



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - Futam 1.
MXQ2 + Old Boy
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:36:08

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 13:40.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
MXQ Amat6r
1 1 DUBICS Rdbert MQSz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 19:02.224 2:08.682
2 2 4 DOMOTOR Norbert MQSzZ MXQ Amatdr  Suzuki 20:11.423 1:09.199 2:13.808
3 3 56 HERENDI Zsolt MQsz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 20:16.220 1:13.996 2:13.902
MXQ Old Boy
1 1 47 KERTESZ Andrés Parthus SE MXQ Old Boy KTM 525 9 18:57.034 1:55.370
2 2 48 FARKAS Tamas MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 19:00.601 3.567 1:55.706
3 3 2 LINNINGER Patrick Suzuki Hollés RT MXQ Old Boy  E-ATV 300 9 20:04.715 1:07.681 2:02.722
4 4 46 ARMOS Zoltan Langer Motorsport MXQ Old Boy ~ Suzuki 9 20:21.986 1:24.952 2:02.901
5 5 150 DODOK Jaroslav SMF MXQ Old Boy  Yamaha 9 20:58.427 2:01.393 2:08.583
6 6 31  APRO Andras MQsz MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 21:02.761 2:05.727 2:08.004
7 7 74 MAJOR Tamas KMSE MXQ Old Boy  Suzuki 8 18:58.567 1 Lap 2:07.762
8 8 44 JADI Tibor KMSE MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 8 19:26.664 1 Lap 2:01.693
9 9 30 FRITSCH Balazs Full Gas Racing MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 8 20:03.376 1 Lap 2:13.876
10 10 166 TOTH Gabor SMF MXQ Old Boy KTM 1 3:41.751 8 Laps 2:09.587
MXQ2
1 1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Bugyi MSE MXQ2 Suzuki 8 21:19.455 2:13.837
2 2 199 SZAMOSKOZY Tamas Parthus SE MXQ2 Honda TRX 1:21.681 8 Laps
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.567 - 1:55.370 - 47 - KERTESZ Andrés
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:43:25




IMAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

| Race 1 - Futam 1. ] Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
MXQ2 + Old Boy 2009.10:10. 13:40.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:36:08

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

LINNINGER Patrick (2) 1 2 48 48 48 48 47 47 47 47 47
FARKAS Tamés (48) 2 48 47 47 47 47 48 48 48 48 48
SZATMARI IMRE (207) 327 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
KERTESZ Andras (47) 4 47 207 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46
JADI Tibor (44) 5 44 46 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 150
SZAMOSKOZY Tamés (199) 6 199 31 74 74 74 150 150 150 150 31
APRO Andras (31) 7 31 74 150 150 150 74 74 74 74
MAJOR Tamas (74) 8 74 150 207 1 1 1 1 1 1
ARMOS Zoltan (46) 9 46 166 1 4 44 44 44 44 44
DODOK Jaroslav (150) 10 150 4 4 30 4 4 30 30 30
TOTH Gabor (166) 11 166 1 30 56 56 56 4 4 4
DOMOTOR Norbert (4) 12 4 30 56 207 30 30 56 56 56
FRITSCH Balazs (30) 13 30 56 44 44 207 207 207 207 207
DUBICS Rébert (1) 14 1 M;

HERENDI Zsolt (56) 15 56

Orbits
Eredményola neton CurinoMoro
wWww.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 14:01:52



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - Futam 2
MXQ2 + Old Boy

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:10:42

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 15:10.

_H

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 48 FARKAS Tamas MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 18:57.347 1:55.871
2 2 47 KERTESZ Andras Parthus SE MXQ Old Boy KTM 525 9 19:19.636 22.289 1:55.623
3 3 44 JADI Tibor KMSE MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 9 19:46.001 48.654 1:57.671
4 4 2 LINNINGER Patrick Suzuki Hollés RT MXQ Old Boy  E-ATV 300 9 20:13.538 1:16.191 2:02.575
5 1 1 DUBICS Robert MQsz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 9 20:37.926 1:40.579 2:05.281
6 5 150 DODOK Jaroslav SMF MXQ Old Boy  Yamaha 9 20:39.713 1:42.366 2:04.472
7 6 31  APRO Andras MQSz MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 21:04.838 2:07.491 2:08.913
8 7 74 MAJOR Tamas KMSE MXQ Old Boy  Suzuki 8 19:16.296 1 Lap 2:10.775
9 8 30 FRITSCH Balazs Full Gas Racing MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 8 19:16.778 1 Lap 2:08.561
10 2 56 HERENDI Zsolt MQSz MXQ Amatér  Suzuki 8 19:54.108 1 Lap 2:14.286
11 3 4  DOMOTOR Norbert MQSzZ MXQ Amatdr  Suzuki 8 20:17.793 1Lap 2:14.147
12 1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Bugyi MSE MXQ2 Suzuki 1 20:05.969 8 Laps 17:57.477
Not classified ()
DNS 9 46 ARMOS Zoltan Langer Motorsport MXQ Old Boy ~ Suzuki DNS
DNS 10 166 TOTH Gabor SMF MXQ Old Boy KTM DNS
DNS 2 199 SZAMOSKOZY Tamas Parthus SE MXQ2 Honda TRX DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.289 - 1:55.623 - 47 - KERTESZ Andras
Orbits
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:41:53



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Total

MXQ2 + Old Boy + Amator

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Make Club Class R1. R2. Total points
MXQ Amator
1 1 DUBICS Rébert Suzuki MQSZ MXQ Amatsr 25 25 50
2 56 HERENDI Zsolt Suzuki MQSz MXQ Amatér 20 22 42
3 4 DOMOTOR Norbert Suzuki MQSZ MXQ Amatér 22 20 42
MXQ Old Boy
1 48 FARKAS Tamas Honda MXQ Old Boy 22 25 47
2 47 KERTESZ Andras KTM 525 Parthus SE MXQ Old Boy 25 22 47
3 2 LINNINGER Patrick E-ATV 300 Suzuki Hollés RT MXQ Old Boy 20 18 38
4 44 JADI Tibor KTM 505 KMSE MXQ Old Boy 13 20 33
5 150 DODOK Jaroslav Yamaha SMF MXQ Old Boy 16 16 32
6 31 APRO Andrés Honda MQSZ MXQ Old Boy 15 15 30
7 74 MAJOR Tamas Suzuki KMSE MXQ Old Boy 14 14 28
) 30 FRITSCH Balazs KTM 505 Full Gas Racing MXQ Old Boy 12 13 25
9 46 ARMOS Zoltan Suzuki Langer Motorsport MXQ Old Boy 18 0 18
10 166 TOTH Gabor KTM SMF MXQ Old Boy 11 0 11
MXQ2
1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Suzuki Bugyi MSE MXQ2 25 25 50
2 199  SZAMOSKOZY Tamas Honda TRX Parthus SE MXQ2 22 0 22
Short Na Name Short Nai Name
R1. Race 1 - Futam 1. - MXQ2 + Old Boy
R2. Race 2 - Futam 2 - MXQ2 + Old Boy
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:38:57




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - Futam 2
MXQ2 + Old Boy

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:10:42

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 15:10.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
MXQ Amat6r
1 1 1 DUBICS Rdbert MQSz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 20:37.926 2:05.281
2 2 56 HERENDI Zsolt MQSz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 19:54.108 1 Lap 2:14.286
3 3 4 DOMOTOR Norbert MQSz MXQ Amat6r  Suzuki 20:17.793 1 Lap 2:14.147
MXQ Old Boy
1 1 48 FARKAS Tamas MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 18:57.347 1:55.871
2 2 47  KERTESZ Andras Parthus SE MXQ Old Boy KTM 525 9 19:19.636 22.289 1:55.623
3 3 44 JADI Tibor KMSE MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 9 19:46.001 48.654 1:57.671
4 4 2 LINNINGER Patrick Suzuki Hollés RT MXQ Old Boy  E-ATV 300 9 20:13.538 1:16.191 2:02.575
5 5 150 DODOK Jaroslav SMF MXQ Old Boy  Yamaha 9 20:39.713 1:42.366 2:04.472
6 6 31 APRO Andras MQsz MXQ Old Boy Honda 9 21:04.838 2:07.491 2:08.913
7 7 74 MAJOR Tamas KMSE MXQ Old Boy  Suzuki 8 19:16.296 1 Lap 2:10.775
8 8 30 FRITSCH Balazs Full Gas Racing MXQ Old Boy KTM 505 8 19:16.778 1 Lap 2:08.561
Not classified ()
DNS 9 46 ARMOS Zoltan Langer Motorsport MXQ Old Boy ~ Suzuki DNS
DNS 10 166 TOTH Gabor SMF MXQ Old Boy KTM DNS
MXQ2
1 1 207 SZATMARI IMRE Bugyi MSE MXQ2 Suzuki 1 20:05.969 17:57.477
Not classified ()
DNS 2 199 SZAMOSKOZY Tamas Parthus SE MXQ2 Honda TRX DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.289 - 1:55.623 - 47 - KERTESZ Andrés
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:43:10



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Race 2 - Futam 2
MXQ2 + Old Boy

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:10:42

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km

2009.10.10. 15:10.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(48) FARKAS Tamés (31) APRO Andrés
1 1:57.633 +1.762  15:13:56.824 1 2:08.913 15:14:14.065
2 1:56.331 +0.460 15:15:53.155 2 2:08.944 +0.031 15:16:23.009
3 1:56.018 +0.147 15:17:49.173 3 2:09.480 +0.567 15:18:32.489
4 1:55.871 15:19:45.044 4 2:09.465 +0.552 15:20:41.954
5 1:57.177 +1.306 15:21:42.221 5 2:10.100 +1.187 15:22:52.054
6 1:58.648 +2.777 15:23:40.869 6 2:09.866 +0.953 15:25:01.920
7 1:58.516 +2.645 15:25:39.385 7 2:12.503 +3.590 15:27:14.423
8 1:57.652 +1.781 15:27:37.037 8 2:14.638 +5.725 15:29:29.061
9 2:03.287 +7416  15:29:40.324 9 2:18.754 +9.841 15:31:47.815
(47) KERTESZ Andras (74) MAJOR Tamés
1 1:57.841 +2.218  15:13:58.576 1 2:11.882 +1.107  15:14:26.026
2 1:56.405 +0.782 15:15:54.981 2 2:13.201 +2.426 15:16:39.227
3 1:55.623 15:17:50.604 3 2:13.187 +2.412 15:18:52.414
4 2:00.583 +4.960 15:19:51.187 4 2:11.604 +0.829 15:21:04.018
5 1:58.426 +2.803  15:21:49.613 5 2:14.868 +4.093 15:23:18.886
6 2:01.220 +5.597  15:23:50.833 6 2:10.775 15:25:29.661
7 2:04.099 +8.476 15:25:54.932 7 2:14.316 +3.541 15:27:43.977
8 2:02.171 +6.548 15:27:57.103 8 2:15.296 +4.521 15:29:59.273
9 2:05.510 +9.887  15:30:02.613
(30) FRITSCH Baldzs
(44) JADI Tibor 1 2:09.114 +0.553 15:14:17.741
1 1:57.671 15:13:58.158 2 2:08.561 15:16:26.302
2 2:02.605 +4.934 15:16:00.763 3 2:16.461 +7.900 15:18:42.763
3 1:59.831 +2.160  15:18:00.594 4 2:15.764 +7.203  15:20:58.527
4 2:03.872 +6.201 15:20:04.466 5 2:13.674 +5.113 15:23:12.201
5 2:01.845 +4.174 15:22:06.311 6 2:18.711 +10.150 15:25:30.912
6 2:03.442 +5.771 15:24:09.753 7 2:16.547 +7.986 15:27:47.459
7 2:06.559 +8.888 15:26:16.312 8 2:12.296 +3.735 15:29:59.755
8 2:05.039 +7.368  15:28:21.351
9 2:07.627 +9.956 15:30:28.978 (56) HERENDI Zsolt
1 2:15.242 +0.956  15:14:30.098
(2) LINNINGER Patrick 2:16.900 +2.614 15:16:46.998
1 2:02.575 15:14:04.654 3 2:15.253 +0.967 15:19:02.251
2 2:03.718 +1.143  15:16:08.372 4 2:20.844 +6.558  15:21:23.095
3 2:04.407 +1.832 15:18:12.779 5 2:20.618 +6.332 15:23:43.713
4 2:05.178 +2.603 15:20:17.957 6 2:22.513 +8.227 15:26:06.226
5 2:07.122 +4.547  15:22:25.079 7 2:14.286 15:28:20.512
6 2:06.258 +3.683 15:24:31.337 8 2:16.573 +2.287 15:30:37.085
7 2:07.359 +4.784  15:26:38.696 o
8 2:09.242 +6.667  15:28:47.938 (4) DOMOTOR Norbert
9 2:08.577 +6.002 15:30:56.515 1 2:16.630 +2.483 15:14:29.290
2 2:14.147 15:16:43.437
(1) DUBICS Rébert 3 2:16.729 +2.582 15:19:00.166
1 2:08.709 +3.428 15:14:15.146 4 2:20.300 +6.153 15:21:20.466
2 2:08.568 +3.287  15:16:23.714 5 2:19.531 +5.384  15:23:39.997
3 2:09.549 +4.268 15:18:33.263 6 2:25.815 +11.668 15:26:05.812
4 2:10.525 +5.244 15:20:43.788 7 2:29.043 +14.896 15:28:34.855
5 2:08.969 +3.688 15:22:52.757 8 2:25.915 +11.768 15:31:00.770
6 2:09.428 +4.147  15:25:02.185 .
7 2:08.032 +2.751 15:27:10.217 (207) SZATMART IMRE
8 2:05.405 +0.124 15:29:15.622 1 17:57.477 15:30:48.946
9 2:05.281 15:31:20.903
(150) DODOK Jaroslav
1 2:08.727 +4.255  15:14:19.184
2 2:08.245 +3.773 15:16:27.429
3 2:08.057 +3.585  15:18:35.486
4 2:09.784 +5.312  15:20:45.270
5 2:08.715 +4.243  15:22:53.985
6 2:09.982 +5.510  15:25:03.967
7 2:07.746 +3.274  15:27:11.713
8 2:06.505 +2.033  15:29:18.218
9 2:04.472 15:31:22.690
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: L'/[[]ﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ] /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:42:39




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Race 2 - Futam 2
MXQ2 + Old Boy

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:10:42

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 15:10.

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

FARKAS Tamaés (48) 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48
JADI Tibor (44) 2 44 44 4T AT AT AT AT AT AT A7
KERTESZ Andras (47) 3 47 47 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
LINNINGER Patrick (2) 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
APRO Andras (31) 5 3 31 31 31 31 31 31 1 1 1
DUBICS Rébert (1) 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 150 150 150
FRITSCH Balazs (30) 7 30 30 30 150 150 150 150 31 31 31
DODOK Jaroslav (150) 8 150 150 150 30 30 30 74 74 74
DOMOTOR Norbert (4) 9 4 74 74 74 74 74 30 30 30
MAJOR Tamés (74) 10 74 4 4 4 4 4 4 56 56
HERENDI Zsolt (56) 11 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 4 4
SZATMARI IMRE (207) 12 207 207

13

14

15

Orbits
Results on the Wos: CurinoMoro
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:42:57
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